
Pos

F2000E12-13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

M2000E12-13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

No.

3

8

9

1

7

2

11

4

5

10

6

17

18

16

19

13

14

15

20

21

Name

Abigail Davies

Millie Mulligan

Jessica Parry

Nia Bailey-Jones

Eve Hickman

Erin Catlin Roberts

Natalie Tucker

Angelica Davies-Amos

Lila Evans

Freya Thapa

Matilda Hellfeld

Harry Hewitt

Tristyn James

Max Geysen-Holley

Jayden Keane

Finlay Catling

Gianni Davies

Joseph Fowler

Marcus Maniago

Charlie McGuinness

G. Cymru

Y

y

Y

Y

y

y

y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

y

Class

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

F2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

M2000E12-13

Reg No

976463

877612

1192085

1191799

1258150

1192072

973026

1277054

1244529

1287037

1247464

1221185

1277057

1159121

1102727

1221104

1224050

1251009

1164526

1215264

Total Tm

28:29.257

28:55.270

29:15.000

30:02.360

30:34.580

30:38.345

31:06.077

31:23.973

32:30.699

32:53.435

33:10.223

26:53.368

28:00.633

29:01.700

29:40.019

30:09.930

30:11.351

32:40.431

Club

Swansea Aq

Co Newport

Caernarfon

Swansea Aq

Bridgend Cty

Caernarfon

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Aberystwyth

Aberystwyth

Nofio Bangor

Swansea Aq

Bridgend Cty

Bridgend Cty

PembrokeDist

C Dolphins

Co Newport

RCT Squad

Nofio Bangor

Torfaen D

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1:07.265

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by

Printed: 7/9/2018 9:19:27 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits 4

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Swim Wales

Swim Wales Open Water Championships 2018
03 - 2000 Elite (12/13)

Race

Race started at 14:19:12

Llyn Tegid, Bala. LL23 7YE 1.000 Km

7/8/2018 01:45 PM

Swim Wales Open Water Festival 2018
Llyn Tegid, Bala.

Sunday 8th July 2018


